issuad 10/1-2024

SRRSOV

CHFERNNSAT N

Declaration of compliance

Description Material item numbers -

tass Borosilikat glass 780000 ~ 280008, 280020,
S 280022, 280100, 28110

gy 18/8 Stainless steell 320000, 320002, 320004,
| 320010, 320020, 320030,
320040, 220045, 320045,
| 320047, 320048

wrskay & Ca, declares that the above nroducts comply with the following standards:

. o . . < ;
= Commission Regulation (EC) No 19;‘@ as amended .

i

» hegulation {EC) No 1935/2004 of the Euz\'cpean Parliament and of the Council
s Commussion Regulation {EC) Ng 202372008

Surn of migration {1}
According to the above regulations, the sum of migration must not exceed 10 mg/dm2 or &0 mg/kg

Specific migration (2)
The risk assessment from Prskov & Co. sh ue that the product does not contain monomers or additives
with restrictions in Regulation {EC) No ¥ Tis

Field of application
Sased on the niigration tests listad above and the Declaration of Conformity, the products can be safely
Lead in connection with all types of food.

& giass coliection can withstand dishwasher, freezer, aven and microwave

vin ~utiory collection is dishwasher safe and is not suitable for use in the oven, microwave and freezar,

BRELOV & GO, A/S

BYBJERGVEL &5

DK 2060 ESPERGERDE
EL: (45} 49104048

FAX: (46} 49104848

WWW.ORSKOV.COM

Grskov & Co. AfS — Bybjergvej 5 — 3060 Espergaerde ~ Danraark - www.urskev.com



